
SUBJECT TALK TIMES LOCATION SPEAKER
Archaeology and Palaeoecology 7.00 

7.40
-
-

7.25pm 
8.05pm

Maths and Physics Teaching 
Centre 
Lecture Theatre OG/005

Dr Gill Plunkett

Biological Sciences 
Agricultural Technology, Biochemistry, 
Biological Sciences, Environmental 
Management, Food Science and Nutrition, 
Marine Biology, Microbiology, Zoology  

7.00 
7.40 
8.20 
9.00

-
-
-
-

7.25pm 
8.05pm 
8.45pm 
9.25pm

Peter Froggatt Centre 
Lecture Theatre 02/026

Dr Susan Doherty 

Biomedical Science / Human 
Biology

7.00 
7.40 
8.20 
9.00

-
-
-
-

7.25pm 
8.05pm 
8.45pm 
9.25pm

Emeleus Lecture Theatre Dr Christopher Johnson

Chemistry 7.00 
7.40 
8.20 
9.00

-
-
-
-

7.25pm 
8.05pm 
8.45pm 
9.25pm

Great Hall Professor Steven Bell 

Geography 7.40 
8.20

-
-

8.05pm 
8.45pm 

Maths and Physics Teaching 
Centre 
Lecture Theatre 0G/017

Dr Donal Mullan

Mathematics and Physics 7.00 
7.40 
8.20 
9.00

-
-
-
-

7.25pm 
8.05pm 
8.45pm 
9.25pm

Larmor Lecture Theatre Dr Andrew Brown

Pharmacy, Pharmaceutical Science 
and Pharmaceutical Biotechnology

7.00 
7.40 
8.20 
9.00

-
-
-
-

7.25pm 
8.05pm 
8.45pm 
9.25pm

Peter Froggatt Centre 
Lecture Theatre 0G/024

Dr Dan Corbett

Planning 7.00 
7.40

-
-

7.25pm 
8.05pm

Maths & Physics Teaching Centre 
0G/006

Dr Laura Michael

Psychology 7.00 
8.00

-
-

7.25pm 
8.25pm

Bell Lecture Theatre Dr Chris Gibbons

6.00 – 9.30pm School Exhibition and Information Stands: Whitla Hall 
Company Exhibition: Whitla Hall
Student Hub (Interactive Zone): South Dining Hall

SCIENCE
AT QUEEN’S
PARENTS’ EVENING
THURSDAY 23 FEBRUARY 2023

6.00pm Event Opens and Registration: Whitla Hall
6.45pm  Welcome Address
7.00pm Subject Presentations Commence



TALK
Biological
Sciences

Pharmacy, 
Pharmaceutical 
Science and 
Pharmaceutical 
Biotechnology

TALK
Biomedical 
Science and 
Human Biology
Emeleus  
Lecture Theatre

TALK
Chemistry
The Great Hall

PETER
FROGGATT 
CENTRE

THE
LANYON
BUILDING

GRADUATE 
SCHOOL 

MAIN SITE 
TOWER

ADMINISTRATION 
BUILDING 

PHYSICS 
BUILDING

TALK
Psychology
Bell Lecture Theatre

STUDENT HUB
INTERACTIVE ZONE 
South Dining Hall

TALK
Mathematics and Physics
Larmor Lecture Theatre

WHITLA 
HALL

TALK
Welcome

• School Information Stands
• Company Exhibition
• Light Refreshments

University Road

SCIENCE AT QUEEN’S
PARENTS’ EVENING

THURSDAY 23 FEBRUARY 2023

MATHS AND
PHYSICS 
TEACHING  
CENTRE

Lecture Theatre

TALK
Archaeology and
Palaeoecology

Geography

Planning

http://go.qub.ac.uk/ScienceAtQueens


