SCIENCE AT QUEEN'S



PARENTS' EVENING
THURSDAY 23 FEBRUARY 2023

6.00pm Event Opens and Registration: Whitla Hall

6.45pm Welcome Address

7.00pm Subject Presentations Commence

SUBJECT TALK	TIMES	LOCATION	SPEAKER
Archaeology and Palaeoecology	7.00 - 7.25pm 7.40 - 8.05pm	Maths and Physics Teaching Centre Lecture Theatre OG/005	Dr Gill Plunkett
Biological Sciences Agricultural Technology, Biochemistry, Biological Sciences, Environmental Management, Food Science and Nutrition, Marine Biology, Microbiology, Zoology	7.00 - 7.25pm 7.40 - 8.05pm 8.20 - 8.45pm 9.00 - 9.25pm	Peter Froggatt Centre Lecture Theatre 02/026	Dr Susan Doherty
Biomedical Science / Human Biology	7.00 - 7.25pm 7.40 - 8.05pm 8.20 - 8.45pm 9.00 - 9.25pm	Emeleus Lecture Theatre	Dr Christopher Johnson
Chemistry	7.00 - 7.25pm 7.40 - 8.05pm 8.20 - 8.45pm 9.00 - 9.25pm	Great Hall	Professor Steven Bell
Geography	7.40 - 8.05pm 8.20 - 8.45pm	Maths and Physics Teaching Centre Lecture Theatre 0G/017	Dr Donal Mullan
Mathematics and Physics	7.00 - 7.25pm 7.40 - 8.05pm 8.20 - 8.45pm 9.00 - 9.25pm	Larmor Lecture Theatre	Dr Andrew Brown
Pharmacy, Pharmaceutical Science and Pharmaceutical Biotechnology	7.00 - 7.25pm 7.40 - 8.05pm 8.20 - 8.45pm 9.00 - 9.25pm	Peter Froggatt Centre Lecture Theatre OG/024	Dr Dan Corbett
Planning	7.00 - 7.25pm 7.40 - 8.05pm	Maths & Physics Teaching Centre 0G/006	Dr Laura Michael
Psychology	7.00 - 7.25pm 8.00 - 8.25pm	Bell Lecture Theatre	Dr Chris Gibbons

